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Age distribution of polio NT antibody positives in Japan, 1984～2009
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0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

0-
5M

6-
11
M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

35
-3
9

40
-4
4

45
-4
9

50
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-6
9

≧
70

Age/age group (years)

An
tib
od
y 
po
sit
iv
es
 (％
)

1984
[n=1257]

1988
[n=1469]

1992
[n=1913]

1996
[n=1597]

1999
[n=1314]

2003
[n=1445]

2007
[n=1607]

2009
[n=1856]

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

0-
5M

6-
11
M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

35
-3
9

40
-4
4

45
-4
9

50
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-6
9

≧
70

Age/age group (years)

An
tib
od
y 
po
sit
iv
es
 (％
)

1984
[n=1257]

1988
[n=1469]

1992
[n=1913]

1996
[n=1597]

1999
[n=1314]

2003
[n=1445]

2007
[n=1607]

2009
[n=1856]

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

0-
5M

6-
11
M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

35
-3
9

40
-4
4

45
-4
9

50
-5
4

55
-5
9

60
-6
4

65
-6
9

≧
70

Age/age group (years)

An
tib
od
y 
po
sit
iv
es
 (％
)

1984
[n=1257]

1988
[n=1469]

1992
[n=1913]

1996
[n=1597]

1999
[n=1314]

2003
[n=1445]

2007
[n=1607]

2009
[n=1856]

[ NT titer ≧1:4 ]

[ NT titer ≧1:4 ]

[ NT titer ≧1:4 ]


